"B ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

60 PIANI -

ALLIEVE

8.04 SEMPLICI Claudia

8.09 MURATORI Costanza

8.12 BORGHETTI Manuela

8.12 KEBE Sokhona

8.19 RUGGIERO Elettra

8.30 VITELLI Gloria

8.30 BERNARDI Giada

8.32 GISMONDI Sofia

8.33 ZARROLI Francesca

8.42 PIERSIGILLI Sara
(10)

8.45 ANTONELLI Giulia

8.51 VITALI Virginia

8.52 DOLCIOTTI Elisa

8.57 GALLUCCI Valentina

8.62 PIERSANTELLI Maddalena

8.63 FABBRETTI Sofia

8.81 FRANCONI Federica

8.86 TOMASSINI Angela

8.86 GIOACCHINI Ludovica

8.88 FRATICELLI Elena
(20)

8.91 TRAINI Katy

8.98 GIARDINIERI Chiara

9.05 IANNIELLO Maria chiara

9.12 PIERANTOZZI Aurora

9.14 AGOSTINELLI Linda

98

97

98

98

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

97

97

98

98

98

97

98

97

97

97

97

97

98

98

FIDALMARCHE

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.23 SANTONI Caterina
9.31 COLONNELLA Silvia
9.44 BROCCHINI Sonia
9.67 PALMA Alessandra
9.75 DISCEPOLI Elena

(30)
200 METRI
- ALLIEVE
26.24 MURATORI Costanza
26.54 KEBE Sokhona
27.00 BERNARDI Giada
27.52 GALLUCCI Valentina
27.56 ANTONELLI Giulia
28.15 PAOLETTI Anna rita
28.33 GISMONDI Sofia
28.67 TRAINI Katy
28.88 BALDINELLI Debora
28.97 SEMPLICI Claudia
(10)
28.97 GIOACCHINI Ludovica
29.08 FABBRETTI Sofia
29.23 CIPOLLETTA Beatrice
29.78 BRAY Francesca
30.21 FRAPICCINI Chiara
30.30 BACCANTI Matilde
31.26 BROCCHINI Sonia
31.61 ROSINI Francesca
(18)
400 METRI
- ALLIEVE
1:00.09 KEBE Sokhona
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98
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98
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98

FIDALMARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
ANOO02 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

1:03.70 ANTONELLI Giulia

1:03.73 PAOLETTI Anna rita

1:04.14 BALDINELLI Debora

1:05.25 CIPOLLETTA Beatrice

1:05.47 GALLUCCI Valentina

1:06.53 MASINI Federica

1:08.39 DONDONI Rebecca

1:09.54 MARCONI Olga

1:09.83 CORRADETTI Alessia
(10)

1:10.13 COLONNELLA Silvia

1:10.17 BRAY Francesca

1:12.26 PIETRONI Francesca

1:13.72 SANTONI Caterina
(14)

800 METRI

- ALLIEVE

2:21.95 BALDINELLI Debora
1)

1000

METRI -

ALLIEVE

3:03.50 BALDINELLI Debora

3:22.96 CINTIOLI Martina

3:42.99 ZAZZETTA lrene

3:50.37 PARIS Maria chiara

3:52.12 BAJOCCO Melany
(5)

1500

METRI -

ALLIEVE

5:24.70 MASINI Federica

1)

98

98

98

97

98

97

98

97

98

98

98

97

97

98

98

98

98

97
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FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
3000
METRI -
ALLIEVE
10:47.29 ILARI Azzurra
11:51.65 CINTIOLI Martina
(2)
SALTO IN
ALTO -
ALLIEVE
1.57 PIETRONI Francesca
1.55 SANTONI Caterina
1.45 PELLEGRINI Sabrina
1.40 DONDONI Rebecca
1.40 BRAY Francesca
1.33 ANTONELLI Giulia
1.24 CORRADETTI Alessia
(7)
SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
ALLIEVE
2.50 DONZELLI Martina
(1)
SALTO IN
LUNGO -
ALLIEVE
5.48 BORGHETTI Manuela
5.30 KEBE Sokhona
5.06 ANTONELLI Giulia
4.70 PIETRONI Francesca
4.67 FABBRETTI Sofia
4.65 IOMMI Prisca
4.62 GIULIODORI Elena
4.53 BRAY Francesca
4.40 GISMONDI Sofia

98

98

97

97

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

97

98

97

97

98

97

FIDALMARCHE

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/05/2024
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

4.19 FRATICELLI Elena
(10)

3.92 CICCONOFRI Rebecca

3.88 GIARDINIERI Chiara
(12)

SALTO

TRIPLO -

ALLIEVE

10.37 IOMMI Prisca

10.19 FABBRETTI Sofia

9.54 PALADINI Elisa
3

TETRATHL

ON -

ALLIEVE

2071 PIETRONI Francesca

2069 DONDONI Rebecca

2009 ANTONELLI Giulia

1925 SANTONI Caterina

1868 BRAY Francesca

1559 CORRADETTI Alessia
(6)

MARCIA

3000M -

ALLIEVE

16:09.63 CIPPITELLI Giulia

16:17.20 BRAY Elisabetta

17:25.20 LUNA Stefania

18:51.85 CAVOLA Lisa

19:20.89 CERRETANI Maria elisa

19:49.23 MATTEUCCI Maria sofia
(6)

STAFFETT

A 4 X 200 -

ALLIEVE

1:50.33 GIOACCHINI AF,BORGHETTI

97

97

97

97

98

98

97

98

98

97

98

98

98

98

97

97

98

98

FIDALMARCHE

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/05/2024
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
AF,PIERSIGILLI AF,BERNARDI AF

1:51.30 GALLUCCI AF,BRAY AF,PIETRONI
AF,ANTONELLI AF

1:53.35 CORRADETTI AF,ZARROLI
AF,GUIDOTTI AF,DONDONI AF

1:54.70 KEBE AF,GISMONDI AF,IOMMI
AF,SANTONI AF

4)

60 HS H

76-8.50 -

ALLIEVE

9.26 RUGGIERO Elettra

9.50 DONDONI Rebecca

10.11 BRAY Francesca

10.29 CORRADETTI Alessia

10.41 PIETRONI Francesca

10.52 SANTONI Caterina

10.52 ANTONELLI Giulia

(7)

PESO KG

3.000 -

ALLIEVE

10.59 RICCIONI Giulia

10.05 PETTINARI Lucia

9.14 PACIONI Elena

8.99 DONDONI Rebecca

8.81 PIETRONI Francesca

8.40 SANTONI Caterina

7.91 ANTONELLI Giulia

7.11 BRAY Francesca

5.59 CORRADETTI Alessia

FIDALMARCHE

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

97 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

98 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
98 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

98 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANCONA

MODENA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

98 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

97 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANCONA

98 MC032 - A.S.D. APOS CORRIDONIAANCONA

98 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

98 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

98 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

98 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

98 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

Data di stampa: 18/05/2024
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIANA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Data di stampa: 18/05/2024 Pagina 7/7


http://www.tcpdf.org

